                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                        2023.05
Model WF-2572 WF-2572M
Wi-Fi
Transmission Distance (LoS) 50 m (LOS)
Standard IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n
Operation Mode Limit-AP & Infrastructure
Encryption Open/WPA/WPA2
Channels 2.4 GHz: CH1~11

                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            2/2                       2023.05
  Applications
  Ordering Information
  Accessories
  Dimensions WF-2572 (Units: mm)
3S001-1 CR              Antenna Extension Cable, RG58A/U, RP-SMA Male to RP-SMA Female, 1M (RoHS)
3S003-1 CR            Antenna Extension Cable, RG58A/U, RP-SMA Male to RP-SMA Female, 3M (RoHS)
3S005-1 CR   Antenna Extension Cable, RG58A/U, RP-SMA Male to RP-SMA Female, 5M (RoHS)
3S008-1 CR          Antenna Extension Cable, RG58A/U, RP-SMA Male to RP-SMA Female, 8M (RoHS)
Front View
Bottom View
Top View
Right ViewLeft View Rear View   Front View